



## **Materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 96190099

---

Data publicarii	17.04.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.828,00 RON - 3.828,00 RON

---

Descriere: Lavabil sticky 4buc\*135lei=540lei Trafalet 3buc\*32lei=96lei Lavabil kober 2buc\*125lei=250lei Baterii Duracell 40buc\*4lei=160lei Vopsea kober 10buc\*26lei=260lei Diluant 5buc\*18lei=90lei Racord 5buc\*18lei=90lei Racord 5buc\*20lei=100lei Manusi lucru 10buc\*7lei=70lei Lacat 4buc\*15lei=60lei Banda izolier 5buc\*5lei=25lei Rezervor wc 2buc\*120lei=240lei Coadă mop 10buc\*4lei=40lei Broasca usa 2buc\*50lei=100lei Broasca usa 1buc\*98lei=98lei Robinet 3buc\*42lei=126lei Electrozi 5kg\*28lei=140lei Lavabil stiky 3buc\*165lei=495lei Lavabil sticky 6buc\*110lei=660lei Pensula 5buc\*8lei=40lei Surubelnita 4buc\*15lei=60lei Robinet 4buc\*22lei=88lei

---